

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIES:
MATERIAAL: GEMAAKT VAN FTALAAAT EN LATEXVRIJE TPE EN ABS



GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING

1. Draai de beschermkap los om de vaginale ingang te onthullen.
2. Veilig te gebruiken met glijmiddelen op waterbasis en siliconen. Een luchtgat aan de onderkant van de bus ontlast opgebouwde druk.
3. Reinig door de binnenhoes te verwijderen en grondig te wassen met zeep of speelgoedreiniger en warm water.
4. Laat de hoes volledig drogen voordat u deze terugplaatst in de bus.
5. Schroef de beschermkap erop voor opslag.

ONDERHOUDSINSTRUCTIES

1. Compatibel met Zero Tolerance – smeermiddel evenals andere smeermiddelen op waterbasis.
2. Maak je speeltje na elk gebruik schoon met Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner en afspoelen met warm water. Grondig drogen voor opslag.
3. Bewaar je speelgoed op een koele, droge plek, gescheiden van ander speelgoed, omdat speelgoedmaterialen soms chemisch met elkaar reageren.

PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATIONEN:
MATERIAL: HERGESTELLT AUS PHTHALAT UND LATEXFREIEM TPE UND ABS



GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

1. Schrauben sie die schutzkappe ab, um den vaginalen eingang freizugeben.
2. Sichere verwendung mit gleitmitteln auf wasserbasis und silikon. Ein entlüftungsloch am boden des behälters entlastet aufgebauten druck.
3. Reinigen sie den behälter, indem sie die innere hülle entfernen und gründlich mit seife oder sexspielzeu greiniger und warmem wasser waschen.
4. Lassen sie die hülle vollständig trocknen, bevor sie sie wieder in den behälter stecken.
5. Schrauben sie zur aufbewahrung die schutzkappe auf.

PFLEGEHINWEISE

1. Kompatibel mit Zero Tolerance – gleitmittel sowie andere gleitmittel auf wasserbasis.
2. Reinigen sie ihr spielzeug nach jedem gebrauch mit Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner und mit warmem wasser abspülen. Vor der lagerung gründlich trocknen.
3. Bewahren sie ihr spielzeug an einem kühlen, trockenen ort getrennt von anderen spielzeugen auf, da spielzeugmaterialien manchmal chemisch miteinander reagieren.

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ ПРОДУКТА:
МАТЕРИАЛ: ИЗГОТОВЛЕН ИЗ ТЕРМОПЛАСТИЧНОГО ЭЛАСТОМЕРА (ТПЭ) И АБС ПЛАСТИКА БЕЗ СОДЕРЖАНИЯ ФТАЛАТОВ И ЛАТЕКСА



ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ПРИМЕНЕНИЮ

1. Открутите защитный колпачок, чтобы открыть влагалищный вход.
2. Безопасно для использования с лубрикантами на водной основе и силиконовыми смазками. Отверстие для выпуска воздуха в нижней части канистры сбрасывает любое накопленное давление.
3. Очистите, сняв внутреннюю оболочку и тщательно промойте ее мылом или очистителем для игрушек и теплой водой.
4. Дайте оболочке полностью высохнуть, прежде чем вернуть ее в канистру.
5. Закрутите защитный колпачок для хранения.

ИНСТРУКЦИИ ПО УХОДУ

1. Совместимо с Zero Tolerance – смазкой, а также другими смазками на водной основе.
2. Чистите игрушку после каждого использования с помощью Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner и ополаскивайте теплой водой. Тщательно высушите перед хранением.
3. Храните игрушку в сухом прохладном месте отдельно от других игрушек, так как материалы игрушек иногда вступают в химическую реакцию друг с другом.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIAL: MADE FROM PHTHALATE & LATEX-FREE TPE & ABS



INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

1. Unscrew the protective cap to reveal the vaginal entry.
2. Safe to use with water-based and silicone lubricants. An air release hole at the bottom of canister relieves any built-up pressure.
3. Clean by removing the inner sleeve and washing thoroughly with soap or toy cleaner and warm water.
4. Let sleeve dry completely before returning to canister.
5. Screw on protective cap for storage.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

1. Compatible with Zero Tolerance – lubricant as well as other water-based lubricants.
2. Clean your toy after every use with Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner and a warm water rinse. Dry thoroughly before storage.
3. Store your toy in a cool, dry place separated from other toys, as toy materials sometimes react chemically with each other.

ESPECIFICACIONES DEL PRODUCTO:

MATERIAL: FABRICADO CON TPE Y ABS SIN FTALATOS NI LÁTEX



INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

1. Desenrosque la tapa protectora para revelar la entrada vaginal.
2. Es seguro usar con lubricantes a base de agua y de silicona. Un orificio de liberación de aire en la parte inferior del recipiente alivia la presión acumulada.
3. Límpielo quitando la funda interior y lavando bien con jabón o limpiador de juguetes y agua tibia.
4. Deje que la funda se seque por completo antes de devolverla al recipiente.
5. Enrosque la tapa protectora para guardarlo.

INSTRUCCIONES DE CUIDADO

1. Compatible con Zero Tolerance – lubricante así como otros lubricantes a base de agua.
2. Limpia tu juguete después de cada uso con Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner y enjuague con agua tibia. Seque completamente antes de guardarlo.
3. Guarde su juguete en un lugar fresco y seco, separado de otros juguetes, ya que los materiales de los juguetes a veces reaccionan químicamente entre sí.

ESPECIFICAÇÕES DO PRODUTO:

MATERIAL: FABRICADO EM TPE E ABS SEM FTALATOS E LÁTEX



INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO

1. Desaperte a tampa protetora para revelar o entrada vaginal.
2. Seguro para utilização com base em água e silicone lubrificantes. Um orifício de libertação de ar na parte inferior do o recipiente alivia qualquer pressão acumulada.
3. Limpe removendo a manga interior e lavar bem com sabão ou produto de limpeza de brinquedos e água morna.
4. Deixe a manga secar completamente antes de voltar a vasilha.
5. Enrosque a tampa de proteção para armazenamento.

INSTRUÇÕES DE CUIDADOS

1. Compatível com Zero Tolerance – lubrificante bem como outros lubrificantes à base de água.
2. Limpe o seu brinquedo após cada utilização com Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner e enxague com água morna. Seque bem antes de guardar.
3. Guarde o seu brinquedo num local fresco e seco, separado de outros brinquedos, como os materiais de brinquedo por vezes reagem quimicamente entre si.

SPECIFICHE DEL PRODOTTO:

MATERIALE: REALIZZATO IN TPE E ABS PRIVI DI FTALATI E LATTICE



INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

1. Svitare il tappo protettivo per rivelare l'ingresso vaginale.
2. Sicuro da usare con lubrificanti a base d'acqua e al silicone. Un foro di rilascio dell'aria sul fondo del contenitore allevia qualsiasi pressione accumulata.
3. Pulire rimuovendo la guaina interna e lavando accuratamente con sapone o detergente per giocattoli e acqua calda.
4. Lasciare asciugare completamente la guaina prima di rimetterla nel contenitore.
5. Avvitare il tappo protettivo per la conservazione.

ISTRUZIONI PER LA CURA

1. Compatibile con Zero Tolerance – lubrificante così come altri lubrificanti a base d'acqua.
2. Pulisci il tuo giocattolo dopo ogni utilizzo con Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner e risciacquare con acqua calda. Asciugare accuratamente prima di riporre.
3. Conserva il tuo giocattolo in un luogo fresco e asciutto, separato dagli altri giocattoli, poiché i materiali dei giocattoli a volte reagiscono chimicamente tra loro.

SPÉCIFICATIONS DU PRODUIT:

MATÉRIEL: FABRIQUÉ EN TPE ET ABS SANS PHTALATE NI LATEX



MODE D'EMPLOI

1. Dévissez le capuchon protecteur pour révéler l'entrée vaginale.
2. Peut être utilisé en toute sécurité avec des lubrifiants à base d'eau et de silicone. Un trou d'évacuation d'air au fond du bidon soulage toute pression accumulée.
3. Nettoyez en retirant le manchon intérieur et en le lavant soigneusement avec du savon ou un nettoyant pour jouets et de l'eau chaude.
4. Laissez le manchon sécher complètement avant de le remettre dans le bidon.
5. Vissez le capuchon protecteur pour le stockage.

INSTRUCTIONS D'ENTRETIEN

1. Compatible avec Zero Tolerance – lubrifiant ainsi que d'autres lubrifiants à base d'eau.
2. Nettoyez votre jouet après chaque utilisation avec Zero Tolerance – Clean: Foaming Toy Cleaner et rincer à l'eau tiède. Sécher soigneusement avant de ranger.
3. Rangez votre jouet dans un endroit frais et sec, séparé des autres jouets, car les matériaux des jouets réagissent parfois chimiquement entre eux.